
Model

Bending Force (kN)

Bending Length (mm)

Depth of Throat (mm)

Width Between Columns (mm)

Open Height (mm)   

BDE

400

1600

250

1200

470

200

0-30

200

2100*2290*1730

3700

Fit for bending thin sheet and precise workpiece

3 times (30mm/s) faster than hydraulic press brakes at least 

Need electric power only when bending, less or even no power consumption while sliding block moving and stopping 

Driven by electric power, no hydraulic oil required to prevent leakage or waste oil pollution 

Work with robot to bend automatically, so as to make manual labor easier and bending safer

+86 188 5315 8301           senfeng@sfcnclaser.com

CNC Press Brake

Bending force: 400kN
Max bending speed: 30mm/s

All-electric Press Brake

www.senfenglaser.com

 Robot-assisted Press Brake

Speed (mm/s)

Overall Dimensions (L*W*H, mm)

Machine Weight (kg)

Approach

Bend

Return


