

CNC Press Brake

All-electric Press Brake

Bending force: 400kN

Max bending speed: 30mm/s

- Fit for bending thin sheet and precise workpiece
- ✓ 3 times (30mm/s) faster than hydraulic press brakes at least
- ☑ Need electric power only when bending, less or even no power consumption while sliding block moving and stopping
- ☑ Driven by electric power, no hydraulic oil required to prevent leakage or waste oil pollution
- Work with robot to bend automatically, so as to make manual labor easier and bending safer



Model		BDE
Bending Force (kN)		400
Bending Length (mm)		1600
Depth of Throat (mm)		250
Width Between Columns (mm)		1200
Open Height (mm)		470
	Approach	200
Speed (mm/s)	Bend	0-30
	Return	200
Overall Dimensions (L*W*H, mm)		2100*2290*1730
Machine Weight (kg)		3700